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Salerno

TECNICO DI GINNASTICA POSTURALE IN
AMBITO SPORTIVO I LIVELLO

CONI POINT SALERNO 30/10-4/12

Coghome Nome
Alfieri Domenico
Aliberti Luigi
Aliberti Sara
Aquino Matteo
Attanasio Andrea
Basso Gianvincenzo
Caputo Gerardina
Carbone Gaetano
Carrelli Romilde
Cerbone Francesco
Civale Matilde
Cusati Vincenzo
D'Andrea Alfonso
D'Andria Mimmo
De Crescenzo Angelo
De Piano Giuseppe
De Somma Alfredo

Di Benedetto Daniela

Di Cunzolo llaria

Di Mare Vincenzo
Di Marino Stefano
Falcone Ivan
Favara Saro Kayanda
Federici Cristina
Ferrara Rossella
Fiore Giuseppe Christian
Genco Sabato
Giannone Guglielmo
Guzzo Vincenzo
lannone Vincenzo
Innaco Martina
Labruna Carmine
Lionti Angelo
Luciano Mario
Mancuso Angelo
Marra Francesca
Mirra Patrizia
Montemarano Luca




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Morgillo Giuseppe
Mosca Italo

Negri Michele
Niglio Andrea
Paone Stefania
Petrosino Marina
Pizzuti Filomena
Rizzo Emanuele
Rocciola Francesco
Ruggiero Cristiano
Soldovieri Teresa
Taddeo Luca
Tafuri Massimiliano
Ventura Maurizio
Viscido Pasquale
Volpe Arturo Lisa
Zollo Davide










